eRA, eRIC, eRA-LoRa, eRIC-LoRa & eRIC-Sigfox Evaluation Board with GNSS
eRIC_eRA_GNSS_Eval_Board_1.3.docx  Page 1 of 15
This board can be used for the evaluation and range testing of the following LPRS RF Modules: eRA400, eRA900, eRIC4,
eRIC9, eRA-LoRa, eRIC-LoRa and eRIC-Sigfox.
The board is provided with a u-blox® GNSS (Global Navigation Satellite System) receiver and patch antenna that allows the
board to accurately report its geographical position during range tests.
Feature Description
eRIC Radio Socket Snap in spring clip socket for all eRIC modules. N.B. Position of Pin 1

eRIC_eRA_GNSS_Eval_Board_1.3.docx  Page 15 of 15
Product Order Codes
Name Description Order Code
Eval Board II eRIC/eRA Evaluation Board (does not include RF Modules) eR-EVK-01
 (N.B. A pair of boards are required for range testing)
Document History
Issue Date Revision
0.1 January 2017 Draft
1.0 February 2017 Release
1.1 May 2017 Additions, clarifications and amendments
1.2 June 2017 Drawings updated
1.3 June 2017 Interoperability table added
Please contact the Sales office for availability of variants of the standard product.
Changes to this Document This data sheet has been updated to reflect changes throughout the range of LPRS
modules. Specific changes are recorded in the documentation history above.
Copyright See:  www.lprs.co.uk
Disclaimer See:  www.lprs.co.uk
Terms and Conditions of Use See:  www.lprs.co.uk
Contact Information Please contact LPRS or your local distributor
Low Power Radio Solutions Ltd. Tel: +44 (0)1993 709418
Two Rivers Industrial Estate Fax: +44 (0)1993 708575
Station Lane, Witney  Web:  http://www.lprs.co.uk
Oxon, OX28 4BH Email:  info@lprs.co.uk
England Technical: technical@lprs.co.uk
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for lprs manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
ANT-SR900  ER400RS  ER-EVK-01  ER400TS  ER-EVK-SIGFOX  ERIC9  ANT-SS400  LPRS-ANT-868-DP-N-F  ERIC-SIGFOX-USB
ERA-ARDUINO-S900  ANT-RP915SMA-Y  eRIC9-BOB  eRIC9-DK  ERIC4-USB  eRIC4-DK  LPRS-UFL-N-N-100-SMA-S-F-B  eRA-
900USB-EK  ANT-RRP915SMA-Y  eRIC9-DUINO  ANT-SS433  eRA900TRS-FCC  ANT-WP868SMA-Y  eRIC-SIGFOX  eRIC-LoRa  ANT-
900MS  ANT-SS2.4G  ANT-433MS  ANT-SR433  ER400TRS-02  ERA-LORA  ANT-900MR  ANT-2.4G  RG174 150MM  RG174 300MM
eRIC4  SMARA CONNECTOR  ANT-SS900  SMA CONNECTOR